Cleaning Swabs

MG Chemicals' line of electronics maintenance products includes
Chamois, cotton, and urethane swabs. Whether you need a round,
tapered, or rectangular tip shape, MG has the right configuration
for your general and precision cleaning applications.

811 Double-Headed Cotton Swabs

Low lint, extra absorbent U.S.P. pharmaceutical grade purified
round cotton tip swab. Bonded securely to a 6" birch staff.

812 Foam-Over Cotton Swabs

Highly absorbent polyurethane swabs for precision cleaning . It
is shred-resistant with 100 PPI porosity over extra- absorbent
U.S.B. pharmaceutical grade purified cotton. Bonded securely to
a 6" birch staff.

812AS Antistatic Foam-Over-Cotton Swabs

: Foam heads over extra-absorbent U.S.B. pharmaceutical grade
Features & Benefits purified cotton. Bonded securely to a 6" birch staff. Compatible
Soft and non-abrasive with most solvents.
Securely bonded
Strong shafts 813 Foam Swabs

Shred-resistant made from 100% urethane foam head with 100
o PPI porosity. Bonded securely to a 6" birch shaft.

Applications
Printed circuit board rework
A 814 Rectangular Foam Swabs

Bonded to a sturdy, 5" polypropylene handle for aggressive
Electronic equipment cleaning applications. Shred-resistant, 100% urethane foam

. . heads with 100 PPI porosity.
Pharmaceutical operations POrosty

Optical & magnetic heads

Contacts and controls 8112A Tapered Cotton Swabs
Low-lint, extra absorbent U.S.P. pharmaceutical grade purified

Connectors tapered cotton tip swab. Bonded securely to a 6" birch shaft.

Office equipment maintenance
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https://mgchemicals.com/category/electronic-cleaning-products/cleaning-swabs/
https://mgchemicals.com/products/electronics-maintenance/cleaning-swabs/double-headed-cotton-swab/
https://mgchemicals.com/products/electronics-maintenance/cleaning-swabs/polyurethane-foam-swabs/
https://mgchemicals.com/products/electronics-maintenance/cleaning-swabs/foam-tipped-swabs/
https://mgchemicals.com/products/electronics-maintenance/cleaning-swabs/foam-swab/
https://mgchemicals.com/products/electronics-maintenance/cleaning-swabs/rectangular-foam-swab/
https://mgchemicals.com/products/electronics-maintenance/cleaning-swabs/tapered-swab/

Cleaning Swab Selection Chart

DOUBLE-HEADED-COTTON

811-100

FOAM-OVER-COTTON
812410

812-50

812-250

812-1000

ANTISTATIC FOAM-OVER-COTTON

812AS-10

FOAM
813410
813-50
813-250
813-1000

RECTANGULAR FOAM
814-10

814-50

814-250

814-1000

TAPERED COTTON
8112A-100

‘% Chemicals

811

Handle
Material

Wood

Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood

Wood

Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood

Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene

Wood

812

Length
(in)

oD OO OO O

oD OO OO O

5.5
55
5.5
55

Handle
Length (in)

5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3

5.3

55
55
55
55

45
4.5
45
4.5

5.3

Tip
Length (in)

0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.8

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9

0.8

813

Tip End

Double

Single
Single
Single
Single

Single

Single
Single
Single
Single

Single
Single
Single
Single

Single

814

Tip Shape

Round

Rectangular
Rectangular
Rectangular
Rectangular

Rectangular

Round
Round
Round
Round

Rectangular
Rectangular
Rectangular
Rectangular

Rectangular

8112A

Qty per
Bag

100

10
50
250
1000

10

10
50
250
1000

10
50
250
1000

100
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