

Features & Benefits

Soft and non-abrasive Securely bonded Strong shafts

Applications

Printed circuit board rework and cleanup

Electronic equipment

Pharmaceutical operations

Optical & magnetic heads

Contacts and controls

Connectors

Office equipment maintenance

Cleaning Swabs

MG Chemicals' line of electronics maintenance products includes Chamois, cotton, and urethane swabs. Whether you need a round, tapered, or rectangular tip shape, MG has the right configuration for your general and precision cleaning applications.

811 Double-Headed Cotton Swabs

Low lint, extra absorbent U.S.P. pharmaceutical grade purified round cotton tip swab. Bonded securely to a 6" birch staff.

812 Foam-Over Cotton Swabs

Highly absorbent polyurethane swabs for precision cleaning . It is shred-resistant with 100 PPI porosity over extra- absorbent U.S.B. pharmaceutical grade purified cotton. Bonded securely to a 6" birch staff.

812AS Antistatic Foam-Over-Cotton Swabs

Foam heads over extra-absorbent U.S.B. pharmaceutical grade purified cotton. Bonded securely to a 6" birch staff. Compatible with most solvents.

813 Foam Swabs

Shred-resistant made from 100% urethane foam head with 100 PPI porosity. Bonded securely to a 6" birch shaft.

814 Rectangular Foam Swabs

Bonded to a sturdy, 5" polypropylene handle for aggressive cleaning applications. Shred-resistant, 100% urethane foam heads with 100 PPI porosity.

8112A Tapered Cotton Swabs

Low-lint, extra absorbent U.S.P. pharmaceutical grade purified tapered cotton tip swab. Bonded securely to a 6" birch shaft.



Cleaning Swab Selection Chart

	Handle Material	Length (in)	Handle Length (in)	Tip Length (in)	Tip End	Tip Shape	Qty per Bag
DOUBLE-HEADED-COTTON							
811-100	Wood	6	5	0.5	Double	Round	100
FOAM-OVER-COTTON							
812-10	Wood	6	5.3	0.5	Single	Rectangular	10
812-50	Wood	6	5.3	0.5	Single	Rectangular	50
812-250	Wood	6	5.3	0.5	Single	Rectangular	250
812-1000	Wood	6	5.3	0.5	Single	Rectangular	1000
ANTISTATIC FOAM-OVER-COTTON							
812AS-10	Wood	6	5.3	8.0	Single	Rectangular	10
FOAM							
813-10	Wood	6	5.5	0.6	Single	Round	10
813-50	Wood	6	5.5	0.6	Single	Round	50
813-250	Wood	6	5.5	0.6	Single	Round	250
813-1000	Wood	6	5.5	0.6	Single	Round	1000
RECTANGULAR FOAM							
814-10	Polypropylene	5.5	4.5	0.9	Single	Rectangular	10
814-50	Polypropylene	5.5	4.5	0.9	Single	Rectangular	50
814-250	Polypropylene	5.5	4.5	0.9	Single	Rectangular	250
814-1000	Polypropylene	5.5	4.5	0.9	Single	Rectangular	1000
TAPERED COTTON							
8112A-100	Wood	6	5.3	0.8	Single	Rectangular	100



